
  

Wednesday, Aug 30 Open House (6:00 - 6:30pm) 
 

Monday, Sept 4  No Class – Labor Day 
Tuesday, Sept 5  First Day of Class 
 

Friday, Oct 6  No Class – Dist #86 half day 
Monday, Oct 9  No Class- Columbus Day 
Thursday, Oct 19  No Class – Dist #86 half day 
Friday, Oct 20  No Class –Parent Conferences (Dist #86) 
Tuesday, Oct 31  Halloween Party  
 

Friday, Nov 3  No Class – Dist #86 half day 
Nov 20 – Nov 24  No Class – Thanksgiving Holiday 
 

Friday, Dec 15  No Class- Dist #86 half day 
Thursday, Dec 21  Christmas Program  
Dec 22 - Jan 8   Christmas Break – No Class 
 

Tuesday, Jan 9  Class Resumes 
Monday, Jan 15   No Class – Martin Luther King’s Birthday 
 

Friday, Feb 9  No Class – Dist #86 half day 
Wednesday, Feb 14 Valentines Day Party 
Monday, Feb 19   No Class – President’s Day 
 
Friday, Mar 22  Easter Egg Hunt 
Mar 25 – April 1   No Class – Spring Break    
 
 

Friday, May 10  Last Day of Class/ Farm Park Field Trip 
 
 
Payments are due by the first FRIDAY of each month 

2023-24 Tentative Calendar 
Class Time:  9:00 - 11:30am 
Held Monday - Friday 

Rainbow Junction 
201 Veterans Drive, East Peoria, IL 61611 

309-699-4813 Direct  |  309-699-3923 Admin Office  |  309-699-3419 fax 
Email:  kids@fondulacpark.com 

Selena Quezada, Lead Teacher   |   Selena Quezada, Program Supervisor 


